

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7048/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/01/2007 in RA No.24218/06
in CMCP No.2020/02 The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

GIRINDRA NATH TRIPATHI AND ORS.
Petitioner(s)

Petit

VERSUS

DINESH CHANDRA KANNAUJIA & ORS.
Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. J.N. Dubey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) No.1784 of 2005.

Typographical mistakes in Annexure P-3 are permitted to be
corrected.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master